
Anfangsschiessen 2025

Vortlschiessen 2025/26

Ehrenscheibe
25,0 Teiler1 Streitel, Josef 157

62,3 Teiler2 Mittner, Ferdinand 29

82,8 Teiler3 Hostmann, Wolfi 102

83,6 Teiler4 Waldhör, Heini 22

94,5 Teiler5 Wackerle, Josef 73

111,0 Teiler6 Klotz, Christine 38

112,7 Teiler7 Eitzenberger, Hansjörg 27

115,0 Teiler8 Krempl, Hans-Jörg 15

120,5 Teiler9 Weingand, Hannes 122

132,9 Teiler10 Seefried, Fabian 61

135,5 Teiler11 Witting, Korbinian jun. 95

143,6 Teiler12 Kratzmair, Michael 5

156,2 Teiler13 Sieß, Georg 131

165,7 Teiler14 Karg, Andreas 69

177,6 Teiler15 Ortner, Johannes 58

177,8 Teiler16 Hornsteiner, Elisabeth 165

187,9 Teiler17 Rieger, Georg 11

198,4 Teiler18 Karg, Marlene 108

221,3 Teiler19 Biehler, Josef 10

222,9 Teiler20 Lindebner, Josef 1 96

226,8 Teiler21 Härtl, Franz 140

239,0 Teiler22 Hosp, Heidi 100

239,8 Teiler23 Härtl, Anton 72

277,7 Teiler24 Luidl, Margret 82

278,0 Teiler25 Reiser, Peter 71

317,2 Teiler26 Streitel, Martin 7

356,3 Teiler27 Gröbl, Anna 19

358,9 Teiler28 Diepold, Kathrin 91

378,2 Teiler29 Karg, Peter 145

389,0 Teiler30 Karg, Rosmarie 170

390,3 Teiler31 Schnitzer, Anton 45

493,0 Teiler32 Witting, Korbinian 9

520,8 Teiler33 Reiser, Ludwig 18

540,1 Teiler34 Reiser, Peter jun. 109

633,2 Teiler35 Glatz, Veronika 120

656,6 Teiler36 Rappenglück, Franz 31

673,0 Teiler37 Schauer, Franziska 105

918,0 Teiler38 Karg, Andreas jun. 159

1.350,8 Teiler39 Glatz, Theresa 112

2.249,1 Teiler40 Gröbl, Luis 139

Glückscheibe
37,4 Teiler1 Streitel, Josef 157

44,4 Teiler2 Mittner, Ferdinand 29

47,0 Teiler3 Weingand, Hannes 122

47,0 Teiler4 Kratzmair, Michael 5

84,9 Teiler5 Eitzenberger, Hansjörg 27

85,1 Teiler6 Karg, Andreas 69

92,9 Teiler7 Klotz, Christine 38
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104,3 Teiler8 Waldhör, Heini 22

130,6 Teiler9 Karg, Rosmarie 170

134,2 Teiler10 Seefried, Fabian 61

151,1 Teiler11 Krempl, Hans-Jörg 15

155,0 Teiler12 Lindebner, Josef 1 96

157,9 Teiler13 Glatz, Veronika 120

180,4 Teiler14 Reiser, Peter 71

193,5 Teiler15 Reiser, Peter jun. 109

Hauptscheibe
22,0 Teiler1 Hosp, Heidi 100

58,5 Teiler2 Wackerle, Josef 73

64,8 Teiler3 Hostmann, Wolfi 102

97,6 Teiler4 Rieger, Georg 11

103,5 Teiler5 Hornsteiner, Elisabeth 165

138,6 Teiler6 Witting, Korbinian jun. 95

139,4 Teiler7 Biehler, Josef 10

146,8 Teiler8 Ortner, Johannes 58

157,6 Teiler9 Härtl, Franz 140

161,3 Teiler10 Härtl, Anton 72

217,8 Teiler11 Rappenglück, Franz 31

240,2 Teiler12 Schauer, Franziska 105

Punktscheibe
23,0 Teiler1 Mittner, Ferdinand 29

24,1 Teiler2 Wackerle, Josef 73

26,0 Teiler3 Härtl, Anton 72

30,0 Teiler4 Karg, Peter 145

32,4 Teiler5 Ortner, Johannes 58

35,3 Teiler6 Klotz, Christine 38

36,0 Teiler7 Gröbl, Luis 139

39,8 Teiler8 Krempl, Hans-Jörg 15

45,0 Teiler9 Hostmann, Wolfi 102

50,2 Teiler10 Witting, Korbinian 9

77,8 Teiler11 Gröbl, Anna 19

78,1 Teiler12 Eitzenberger, Hansjörg 27

79,6 Teiler13 Witting, Korbinian jun. 95

86,2 Teiler14 Hornsteiner, Elisabeth 165

89,4 Teiler15 Karg, Rosmarie 170

Meisterscheibe A
97 Ringe1 Mittner, Ferdinand 29

97 Ringe2 Karg, Peter 145

96 Ringe3 Klotz, Christine 38

95 Ringe4 Weingand, Hannes 122

95 Ringe5 Kratzmair, Michael 5

93 Ringe6 Wackerle, Josef 73

Meisterscheibe B
94 Ringe1 Rieger, Georg 11
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93 Ringe2 Witting, Korbinian jun. 95

92 Ringe3 Seefried, Fabian 61

92 Ringe4 Eitzenberger, Hansjörg 27

92 Ringe5 Hornsteiner, Elisabeth 165

92 Ringe6 Glatz, Veronika 120

92 Ringe7 Härtl, Anton 72

90 Ringe8 Lindebner, Josef 1 96

88 Ringe9 Krempl, Hans-Jörg 15

86 Ringe10 Waldhör, Heini 22

86 Ringe11 Hosp, Heidi 100

84 Ringe12 Ortner, Johannes 58

82 Ringe13 Diepold, Kathrin 91

79 Ringe14 Schauer, Franziska 105

Meisterscheibe C
90 Ringe1 Streitel, Martin 7

88 Ringe2 Luidl, Margret 82

86 Ringe3 Streitel, Josef 157

85 Ringe4 Witting, Korbinian 9

83 Ringe5 Reiser, Peter 71

79 Ringe6 Karg, Rosmarie 170

66 Ringe7 Karg, Andreas 69

Meisterscheibe Jugend
90 Ringe1 Gröbl, Anna 19

90 Ringe2 Härtl, Franz 140

82 Ringe3 Reiser, Peter jun. 109

82 Ringe4 Karg, Marlene 108

76 Ringe5 Reiser, Ludwig 18

71 Ringe6 Gröbl, Luis 139

59 Ringe7 Karg, Andreas jun. 159

56 Ringe8 Glatz, Theresa 112

Auflageschützen
98 Ringe1 Hostmann, Wolfi 102

92 Ringe2 Sieß, Georg 131

87 Ringe3 Rappenglück, Franz 31
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